
Colorado State University,  USA
http://rydberg.biology.colostate.edu/poff
Dr. N. LeRoy Poff, poff@lamar.colostate.edu
http://www.engr.colostate.edu/~bbledsoe
Dr. Brian Bledsoe, brian.bledsoe@colostate.edu

The Nature Conservancy
www.nature.org/freshwater
Dr. Eloise Kendy, ekendy@tnc.org;
Brian Richter, Colin Apse, Rebecca Tharme, Andy Warner

Griffith University, Australia
www.rivers.edu.au
Dr. Stuart Bunn, S.Bunn@griffith.edu.au; Dr. Angela Arthington

University of Washington, USA 
http://www.fish.washington.edu/research/oldenlab/
Dr. Julian Olden, olden@u.washington.edu; Dr. Robert Naiman

Centre for Ecology and Hydrology, UK 
www.ceh.ac.uk/
Dr. Mike Acreman, man@ceh.ac.uk

U.S. Geological Survey, USA
http://www.usgs.gov/
Dr. Chris Konrad, cpkonrad@usgs.gov;
Dr. Mary Freeman, Jim Henriksen, Dr. Robert Jacobson

USDA Forest Service, USA
http://www.stream.fs.fed.us/
Dr. David Merritt, dmmerritt@fs.fed.us

UNESCO-IHE Institute for Water Education, The Netherlands
http://www.unesco-ihe.org/
Dr. Jay O’Keefe, j.okeeffe@unesco-ihe.org

Center for Water in the Environment, South Africa
http://web.wits.ac.za/Academic/Centres/CWE/
Dr. Kevin Rogers, cwewits@global.co.za

International Water Management Institute, Sri Lanka
http://www.iwmi.cgiar.org/
Rebecca Tharme (now with The Nature Conservancy)

ELOHA Partners
Learn more about the organizations and people who developed ELOHA.
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